Home





<











## CICONIA's FEATHER Sunscreen creams,mineral face sunscreen,waterproof,oil-free,1.5 oz

CICONIA'S FEATHER

\$25.66

Quantity

ADD TO CART

| 4 | SHARE | • | TWEET | ര  | PIN IT |
|---|-------|---|-------|----|--------|
|   |       | _ |       | 49 |        |

## CICONIA's FEATHER Sunscreen creams,mineral face sunscreen, waterproof, oil-free,1.5 oz

- 10.0% transparent zinc oxide, 5.5% titanium dioxide
- Chemical-free UV filter
- Hyaluronic acid can enhance the moisturizing effect and make the skin smoother and younger.
- Water resistant
- Anti-oxidant protection against free radicals related to ultraviolet (UV) and infrared radiation (IR)
- Helps resist UVA (aging rays) and UVB (burning rays)
- The Skin Cancer Foundation recommends this product as an effective broad-spectrum sunscreen.

## product description

CICONIA's FEATHER is a 100% mineral colored sunscreen in the moisturizing foundation. It is gentle even for the most sensitive skin types (including post-operative skin). It does not contain chemical active substances, zinc oxide and titanium dioxide, and can provide a safe and reliable sunscreen to resist UVA and UVB rays. These mineral-based UV filters can be used with super-hydrated hyaluronic acid to protect and hydrate the skin. CICONIA's FEATHER has a universal tone that can beautifully enhance most skin tones and make the appearance more youthful.

This tinted moisturizer is waterproof and can withstand humidity and sweat. UV elements are dye-free, fragrance-free, gluten-free, oil-free, paraben-free, sensitive and non-comedogenic. CICONIA's FEATHER only contains active ingredients without chemical ingredients, so it is very suitable for sensitive skin and dry skin.

Usage: Apply this colored facial moisturizer to the face and neck 15 minutes before exposure to the sun every day. Reapply at least every two hours.

## **Product details**

Product Dimensions : 1.45 x 2 x 1.56 inches; 1.5fl oz Manufacturer :CICONIA's FEATHER

| Quick links   |  |           |
|---|--|-----------|
| Search  |  |           |
| Newsletter  |  |           |
| Email address   |  | SUBSCRIBE |
|   |  |           |
|   |  |           |
| © 2021, VodeMart Powered by Shopify © 2021, VodeMart Powered by Shopify |  |           |
|   |  |           |